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FKV Einzelmeisterschaften 2022

Klasse
F | Holz
F | Holz
F | Holz
F | Holz
F | Holz
F | Holz

Klasse

F 1 Gummi
F 1 Gummi
F 1 Gummi
F 1 Gummi
F 1 Gummi
F 1 Gummi

Klasse
F 1l Holz
F 1l Holz
F 1l Holz
F 1l Holz
F 1l Holz
F 1l Holz

Auswertung

Name

Mareike Runge
Ann-Christin Peters
Nina Stoffers
Conny Wolf

Kerstin Cornelius
Janina ThomBen

Name

Brigitte Sanders
Maike Meyer
Antje de Vries
Mareike Frerichs
Anke Oldewurtel
Vanessa Pieper

Name

Sandra Schedemann
Heike Buscher
Sonja Frohling

Iris Eymers

Marion Hinrichs
Silke Ahlhorn

Verein
Schweinebriick

Ardorf

Waddens
Collrunge/B/W
Leerhafe
Roggenmoor/Klauhdrn

Verein

Reitland

Theener

Bahn free GroRRheide
Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen
Buttforde

Spohle

Verein
Westerscheps
Dunum
Collrunge/B/W
Seefeld
Spekendorf
Schweewarden

Kreis
FRW
WTM
BUT
FRI
FRI
AMM

Kreis
BUT
NOR
NOR
STD
WTM
WAT

Kreis
AMM
ESE
FRI
BUT
AUR
BUT

Meter
1265
1158
1141
1098
1069

993

Meter
1207
1200
1146
1031
982
967

Meter
1188
1129
1116
975
960
805
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Klasse
F Il Gummi
F Il Gummi
F Il Gummi
F Il Gummi
F Il Gummi
F Il Gummi
Klasse
F 11l Holz
F 11l Holz
F 11l Holz
F 11l Holz
F 11l Holz
F 11l Holz
Klasse
F 1l Gummi
F 1l Gummi
F 1l Gummi
F 1l Gummi
F 1l Gummi
F 11l Gummi

Name

Marion Reuter

Kerstin Friedrichs
Tanja Multhaupt
Magret Campen
Tanja Meppen
Dagmar Tollner-Boltes

Name

Kerstin Frerichs

Steffi Kélimann

Antje Schéttler-Gerjets
Anne Kau

Kerstin Hinrichs

Karin Nitz

Name

Karin Ledebuhr
Christa Eilts
Anja Cordemann
Insa Glowatzki
Inge Eyhausen
Insa Weets

Verein

Halsbek

Dietrichsfeld
Neustadtgédens
Westerende
Bensersiel
Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen

Verein
Abbehausen
Ihlowerfehn
Reepsholt
Utgast
Schweinebriick
Reitland

Verein
Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen
Akelsbarg
Roggenmoor/Klauhorn
Schweinebriick
Upl.-Hollen

Holtgast

Kreis
AMM
AUR
WHYV
AUR
ESE
STD

Kreis
BUT
AUR
FRI
ESE
FRW
BUT

Kreis
STD
AUR
AMM
FRW
LER
ESE

Meter
1427
1294
1114
1093
1089

970

Meter
1044
1030
904
860
857
845

Meter
1087
1082
1069
957
936
875
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Klasse
F IV Holz
F IV Holz
F IV Holz
F IV Holz
F IV Holz
F IV Holz

Klasse

F IV Gummi
F IV Gummi
F IV Gummi
F IV Gummi
F IV Gummi
F IV Gummi

Klasse
M | Holz
M | Holz
M | Holz
M | Holz
M | Holz
M | Holz

Name

Irmgard Hellmers
Gertrud Noormann
Lisa Mller
Angelika Kalker
Insa Bengen

Edith Freese

Name
Anntchen Suntken
Ulla Mueller

Hilke Freese
Christa Siemen
Irene Popken
Elisabeth Jacobs

Name

Stefan Siebolds
Bernd G. Bohlken
Malte Gronewold
Sven Frerichs

Arne Ferichs
Eike-Henning Peters

Verein
Esensahmm
Sidarle
Nethen
Mamburg
Ochtersum
Schweewarden

Verein
Victorbur

Noord Norden
Reitland

Spohle

Lutt End WHV
Neuharlingersiel

Verein
Burhafe
Grabstede
Theener
Ruttel
Abbehausen
Ardorf

Kreis
BUT
NOR
AMM
ESE
ESE
BUT

Kreis
AUR
NOR
BUT
WAT
WHV
ESE

Kreis
WTM
FRW
NOR
FRW
BUT
WTM

Meter
827
790
704
696
674
640

Meter
906
882
869
864
850
829

Meter
1554
1549
1478
1410
1340
1255
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Klasse

M | Gummi
M | Gummi
M | Gummi
M | Gummi
M | Gummi
M | Gummi

Klasse
M 1l Holz
M 1l Holz
M 1l Holz
M 1l Holz
M 1l Holz
M 1l Holz

Klasse

M Il Gummi
M Il Gummi
M Il Gummi
M Il Gummi
M Il Gummi
M I Gummi

Name

Kevin Carls
So6nke Heinemann
Gunther Klover
Hilko Rosenberg
Denis Wache
Tony Schroder

Name

Ralf Tigges
Heino Hartmann
Dirk Lammers
Gerald Penning
Angelo Schmidt
Matthias Schlegel

Name

Henning Heinen
Hans Krey

Olaf Czeranowicz
Udo Galts

Frank Hiljegerdes
Achim Rosendahl

Verein
Upschort
Moorriem
Akelsbarg
Upgant-Schott
Schweewarden
Waddewarden

Verein

Cleverns
Langendamm-Dangastermoor
Astede

Deternerlehe
Utarp/Schweindorf

Marx

Verein

Spohle
Utarp/Schweindorf
Schweewarden
Utgast

Hollwege

Theener

Kreis
FRI
STD

AUR

NOR
BUT
JEV

Kreis
JEV
WAT
FRW
LER
ESE
FRI

Kreis
WAT
ESE
BUT
ESE
AMM
NOR

Meter

1432
1364
1352
1223
1193
1115

Meter

1346
1286
1216
1155
1108
1100

Meter

1467
1365
1271
1268
1185
1084
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Klasse
M Il Holz
M Il Holz
M Il Holz
M Il Holz
M Il Holz
M Il Holz
Klasse
M I Gummi
M I Gummi
M I Gummi
M I Gummi
M I Gummi
M I Gummi
Klasse
M IV Holz
M IV Holz
M IV Holz
M IV Holz
M IV Holz
M IV Holz

Name

Henri Manott
Rainer Schmidt
Holger Menken
Peter Djuren
Dieter Koster
Reiner Muller

Name

Udo Diers

Ludwig Rosenberg
Torsten Hattermann
Holger Busch
Manfred Eiben
Hartmut Gerdes

Name

Gerd Onken
Werner Menke
Helmut Ridebusch
Klaus Hoffmann
Helmut Bents
Gerd Eggers

Verein

Buttforde
Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen

Ardorf

Noord Norden
Langendamm-Dangastermoor
Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen

Verein
Westerscheps
Upgant-Schott
Grabstede
Reitland
Pfalzdorf
Utarp/Scheindorf

Verein

Ardorf

Moorriem
Spohle
Schweewarden
Westeraccum
Esens/Moorweg

Kreis
WTM
STD
WTM
NOR
WAT
STD

Kreis
AMM
NOR
FRW
BUT
AUR
ESE

Kreis
WTM
STD
WAT
BUT
ESE
ESE

Meter
1275
1219
1218
1186
1106
1043

Meter
1561
1401/713
1401/528
1358
1345
1220

Meter
1194
1156
1084
1068
1055

897
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Klasse

M IV Gummi
M IV Gummi
M IV Gummi
M IV Gummi
M IV Gummi
M IV Gummi

Klasse
M V Holz
M V Holz
M V Holz
M V Holz
M V Holz
M V Holz

Klasse

MV Gummi
MV Gummi
MV Gummi
M V Gummi
M V Gummi
MV Gummi

Name

Heinrich Rébke
Hans Gerd Blaschke
Manfred Muller
Friedrich Hinrichs
Johann Theesfeld
Georg Habben

Name

Friedhelm Hemken
Jan Ubben

Heinz Béning
Hermann Eilts
Hans Willms

Jann P. Hinrichs

Name

Robert Blimel

Herro Konig
Heinrich Siemen
Sieghard Meier

Hajo Wilken

Helmut Rademacher

Verein
Spohle
Reitland
Schweewarden
Buttforde
Nenndorf

Rahe

Verein

Spohle

Simonswolde

Reitland

Willen

Altjihrden /Obenstrohe
Fahne

Verein
Brunne
Westeraccum
Spohle
Leerhafe
Spohle
Nenndorf

Kreis
WAT
BUT
BUT
WTM
ESE
AUR

Kreis
WAT
AUR
BUT
WTM
WAT
AUR

Kreis
WAT
ESE
WAT

FRI
WAT
ESE

Meter

1319
1248
1220
1127
1032
1024

Meter

1204
1136
1122
1081
982
961

Meter

1253
1180
1169
1165
1018
939
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Klasse
F Eisen
F Eisen
F Eisen
F Eisen
F Eisen
F Eisen

Klasse
M Eisen
M Eisen
M Eisen
M Eisen
M Eisen
M Eisen

Klasse
w A Holz
w A Holz
w A Holz
w A Holz
w A Holz
w A Holz

Name

Mareile Folkens
Martina Goldenstein
Hannah JanRen
Chantal Bohlen
Astrid Hinrichs
Rena BroRonn

Name

Stefan Runge
Brian Wessels
Hilko Eilers
Steffen Andrel3en
Tilo Siemen
Jannik Goosmann

Name

Leonie FleRner
Jenny Struf}
Neele Haschen
Daria Goesmann
Hanna Eilts

Alina Marie Bikker

Verein
Waddens
Moordorf
Blomberg
Schweinebriick
Schweinebriick
Muggenkrug

Verein
Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen
Torsholt

Leerhafe

Burhafe

Spohle

Klein-Remels

Verein
Ihlowerfehn
Zetel/Osterende
Pertersfeld
Zetel/Osterende
Uttel
Simonswolde

Kreis
BUT
AUR
ESE
FRW
FRW
FRI

Kreis
STD
AMM
FRI
WTM
WAT
LER

Kreis
AUR
FRW
AMM
FRW
WTM
AUR

Meter
1298
1120
1110
1096
1095
1088

Meter
1653
1444
1431
1426
1381
1199

Meter
1078
1050
1031
1029
960
960
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Klasse

w A Gummi
w A Gummi
w A Gummi
w A Gummi
w A Gummi
w A Gummi

Klasse
w B Holz
w B Holz
w B Holz
w B Holz
w B Holz
w B Holz

Klasse

w B Gummi
w B Gummi
w B Gummi
w B Gummi
w B Gummi
w B Gummi

Name

Lisa Ubben
Laura Ehlers
Deike Kuhlmann
Levke Frerichs
Milena Bohlen
Laura Folkens

Name

Siemens Anna
Jannemarie Stigge
Imke Claassen
Lina Thienken
Majbrit Wilgeroth
Fabienne Reents

Name

Julia Uphoff
Paula Janssen
Mandy Sanders
Eske Schurimann
Imke Reents
Rika Meisner

Verein
Stedesdorf
Torsholt
Grunenkamp
Miinkeboe
Tannenhausen
Spohle

Verein
Eggelingen
Spohle
Reepsholt
Reitland
Ruttel
Willen

Verein
Noord Norden
Schweinebriick
Reitland
Westeraccum
Dunum
Schweinebriick

Kreis
ESE
AMM
WAT
AUR
AUR
WAT

Kreis
WTM
WAT
FRI 2
BUT
FRW
WTM

Kreis
NOR
FRW
BUT
ESE
ESE
FRW

Meter
1164
1148
1146
956
944
878

Meter
1194
965
956
908
872
859

Meter
1132
1109
1053
970
913
912
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Klasse
w C Holz
w C Holz
w C Holz
w C Holz
w C Holz
w C Holz

Klasse

w C Gummi
w C Gummi
w C Gummi
w C Gummi
w C Gummi
w C Gummi

Klasse
w D Holz
w D Holz
w D Holz
w D Holz
w D Holz
w D Holz

Name

Tomke Kleen
Femke Rothert
Lara Wunder
Tabea Freese
Nele Carstens
Finja Watermann

Name

Gesa Hiljegerdes
Rike Wefer

Fenna Behrends
Sunna Schoolmann
Neele Tunder

Nora Backermann

Name

Pia Tjardes
Melina Conradi
Mila Thnen

Ulla Briiling
Emma Cordes
Lenja Vogel

Verein
Westerende
Berdum
Berumerfehn
Schweewarden
Moorriem
Rosenberg

Verein
Halsbek
Burhave
Wiesederfehn
Sidarle
Dietrichsfeld
Grabstede

Verein
Stedesdorf
Leuchtenburg

Utarp/Schweindorf

Sidarle
Buppel
Moorriem

Kreis
AUR
WTM
NOR
BUT
STD
WAT

Kreis
AMM
BUT
FRI
NOR
AUR
FRW

Kreis
ESE
AMM
ESE
NOR
WAT
STD

Meter
1021
985
867
860
821
788

Meter
1080
980
977
858
794
790

Meter
963
900
873
850
834
707



Platz

o gk WN

Platz

o0 wWN

Platz

o~ wWN

Klasse

w D Gummi
w D Gummi
w D Gummi
w D Gummi
w D Gummi
w D Gummi

Klasse
w E Holz
w E Holz
w E Holz
w E Holz
w E Holz
w E Holz

Klasse

w E Gummi
w E Gummi
w E Gummi
w E Gummi
w E Gummi
w E Gummi

Name

Leevke Danielzik
Imke Hayen
Berit Goldenstein
Sophie Schepker
Fenna Warnken
Stine Tapken

Name

Amelie van Mark
Amelie Saathoff

Lilli Heinen

Lea Haschen
Lieneke Dommerhold
Maara Osterthun

Name

Emma Grape
Leevke Fahnders
Melea Punkert
Celine Tieden
Feemke JanRRen
Mia Gerdes

Verein
Moorriem
Stedesdorf
Holtgast
Etzel
Grabstede
Ruttel

Verein
Stedesdorf
Sch.-Leegmoor
Spohle
Steinhausen
Ardorf
Bredehorn

Verein

Spohle

Ardorf

Collrunge/BW
Blomberg
Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen
Spohle

Kreis
STD
ESE
ESE
FRI
FRW
FRW

Kreis
ESE
AUR
WAT
FRW
WTM
FRW

Kreis
WAT
WTM
FRI
ESE
STD
WAT

Meter
1105
961
851
833
729
649

Meter
951
770
720
705
701
623

Meter
847
842
797
766
647
582
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Klasse
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz

Klasse
m A Holz
m A Holz
m A Holz
m A Holz
m A Holz
m A Holz

Name

Ylvi Wilgeroth
Amke Rahmann
Ria Wiibbenhorst
Zoe Meier

Ida Harms
Malena Kiiper
Lea Holscher
Ariane Look

Pia Pittwohn
Nele Sander
Lotta Ihnken
Frieda Stahmer

Name

Hilko Krey

Marlon Niendieker
Max Rében

Jesko Hogeliicht
Jelle Langerenken
Dominik Kdster

Verein

Ruttel

Wiesederfehn
Dietrichsfeld

Stapel

Sidarle
Schweinebriick
Rahe

Bahn free GroRheide
Moorriem

Portsloge

Mamburg
Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen

Verein

Eversmeer

Dietrichsfeld

Bohlenbergerfeld

Nenndorf

Spohle
Langendamm-Dangastermoor

Kreis
FRW
FRI
AUR
AMM
NOR
FRW
AUR
NOR
STD
AMM
ESE
STD

Kreis
ESE
AUR
FRW
ESE
WAT
WAT

Meter
749
668
618
612
604
580
554
551
544
534
510
463

Meter
1285
1279
1170
1133
1105

942
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Klasse

m A Gummi
m A Gummi
m A Gummi
m A Gummi
m A Gummi
m A Gummi

Klasse
m B Holz
m B Holz
m B Holz
m B Holz
m B Holz
m B Holz

Klasse

m B Gummi
m B Gummi
m B Gummi
m B Gummi
m B Gummi
m B Gummi

Name

Leo Deppe

Rene Hollwedel
Steffen Spechtels
Marian Jahnke
Ihno Bandur
Torben Heyne

Name

Marvin Watermann
Hauke Roolfs

Jonas Eden

Lukas Breidenbriicker
Jannek Kleinschmidt
Tobias Stévhase

Name

Torben Thorwarth
Ihno Liibben
Terje Oldenettel
Tom Deepholt
Olaf Harms
Mathes Stindt

Verein
Altjuhrden/Obenstrohe
Theener

Ruttel

Westeraccum
Neuschoo

Ruttel

Verein
Rosenberg
Sidarle

Theener
Utarp/Schweindorf
Moorriem

Ruttel

Verein
Negenmeerten
Ruttel

Etzel

Spohle
Ostermoordorf
Buppel

Kreis
WAT
NOR
FRW
ESE
ESE
FRW

Kreis
WAT
NOR
NOR
ESE
STD
FRW

Kreis
ESE
FRW
FRI
WAT
NOR
WAT

Meter
1289
1267
1224
1123
1119
1009

Meter
1433
1370
1288
1103
947
888

Meter
1213
1193
1110
1006
934
865
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Klasse
m C Holz
m C Holz
m C Holz
m C Holz
m C Holz
m C Holz

Klasse

m C Gummi
m C Gummi
m C Gummi
m C Gummi
m C Gummi
m C Gummi

Klasse
m D Holz
m D Holz
m D Holz
m D Holz
m D Holz
m D Holz

Name

Jann Coordes
Ben Quathamer
Simon Specht
Jelko Wiechers
Hannes Muiller
Lasse Cordes

Name

Nico Jurgens
Eike Conring
Jendrik Rahmann
Keno Kohlhaas
Adrian Freese
Jannes Haschen

Name

Elias JanRRen
Hanno Dirksen
Hanke Niehus
Lias Meyerhoff
Lennart Erdwiens
Till Henry Wefer

Verein
Eversmeer
Schweinebriick
Hollwege
Sidarle
Westeraccum
Buppel

Verein
Schweinebriick
Ludwigsdorf
Wiesederfehn
Willen
Schweewarden
Petersfeld

Verein
Schweinebriick
Eversmeer
Salzendeich
Sidarle
Dietrichsfeld
Burhave

Kreis
ESE
FRW
AMM
NOR
ESE
WAT

Kreis
FRW
AUR
FRI
WTM
BUT
AMM

Kreis
FRW
ESE
STD
NOR
AUR
BUT

Meter
1175
1078
1054
1032
1027

936

Meter
1113
1111
1077
1000
976
946

Meter
983
958
957
943
919
804
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Klasse

m D Gummi
m D Gummi
m D Gummi
m D Gummi
m D Gummi
m D Gummi

Klasse
m E Holz
m E Holz
m E Holz
m E Holz
m E Holz
m E Holz

Klasse

m E Gummi
m E Gummi
m E Gummi
m E Gummi
m E Gummi
m E Gummi

Name

Ole Muhlena
Jonte Oeltjenbruns
Falk Freese
Lennard Constapel
Lars Remmers
Tristan Arens

Name

Luis Berschuk
Lias Wilken
Nolan Helmerichs
Thore Bussmann
Lennox Hintz
Luca Schmidt

Name

Julian Frerichs
Fynn Koptein
Enno Jacobs
Lukas Vogel
Hennes Bents
Tjaard Lubben

Verein
Sidarle
Torsholt
Schweewarden
Menstede/Arle
Reepsholt
Reitland

Verein
Nenndorf
Bredehorn
Schweewarden
Sidarle

Stapel

Burhafe

Verein
Menstede/Arle
Noord Norden
Torsholt

Moorriem
Utarp/Schweindorf
Schweinebriick

Kreis
NOR
AMM
BUT
NOR
FRI
BUT

Kreis
ESE
FRW
BUT
NOR
AMM

WTM

Kreis
NOR
NOR
AMM
STD
ESE
FRW

Meter
1085
1007
1002
955
928
689

Meter
866
807
738
720
680
674

Meter
880
809
808
736
718
679
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Klasse
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz

Klasse

w J A Eisen
w J A Eisen
w J A Eisen
w J A Eisen
w J A Eisen
w J A Eisen

Name

Max Jordan
Jenke Bents
Marlon Friedrichs
Ole Wolf

Sonke Altona
Jan-Bente Libben
Malte Janssen
Henri Reinelt
Malik JanBen
Oke Koch

Linus Bodecker
Jan Siemen

Name

Imke Hiljegerdes
Fentje Rabenstein
Lilli Rében

Fieke Mller
Fenja Eilts

Kira Baumann

Verein
Sidarle
Blomberg
Nenndorf
Akelsbarg
Horsten
Schweinebriick
Middels
Waddens
Schweinebriick
Ruttel

Torsholt
Spohle

Verein
Halsbek
Ostermoordorf
Schweinebriick
Reepsholt

Uttel
Westerloy

Kreis
NOR
ESE
ESE
AUR
FRI
FRW
AUR
BUT
FRW
FRW
AMM
WAT

Kreis
AMM
NOR
FRW
FRI
WTM
AMM

Meter
835
803
710
689
670
624
621
621
607
584
525
521

Meter
1022
1021
1005
1004
930
736
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Klasse

w J B Eisen
w J B Eisen
w J B Eisen
w J B Eisen
w J B Eisen
w J B Eisen

Klasse

m J A Eisen
m J A Eisen
m J A Eisen
m J A Eisen
m J A Eisen
m J A Eisen

Klasse

m J B Eisen
m J B Eisen
m J B Eisen
m J B Eisen
m J B Eisen

Name

Svea Rector

Helen Heinen

Marit Erdwiens

Laura Hotes

Neele Held
Josie-Sandrine Janssen

Name
Steffen Mellies
Torben Eggers
Aaron Heinen
Daniel Block
Keven Specht
Gerke Gerken

Name

Fynn Meyerhoff
Hauke Gerken
Hauke Friedrichs
Janes Bargmann
Renke Weber

Verein

Hage / NOR 1

Spohle

Dietrichsfeld / AUR 1
Portsloge
Rechtsupweg / NOR 2
Schweinebriick

Verein
Theener
Nenndorf
Spohle
Schweinebriick
Hollwege

Rahe

Verein
Sidarle
Rahe
Dietrichsfeld/
Rosenberg
Jeddeloh

Kreis
NOR
WAT
AUR
AMM
NOR
FRW

Kreis
NOR
ESE
WAT
FRW
AMM
AUR

Kreis
NOR
AUR
AUR
WAT
AMM

Meter
883
873
840
818
787
640

Meter
1376
1332
1300
1198
1187
1079

Meter
1225
1155
1084
965
836



Kreis Gold Silber Bronze
NOR 7 8 4
ESE 7 7 4
WAT 7 3 5
FRW 4 6 5
AMM 5 4 5
WTM 4 3 1
BUT 4 2 8
AUR 3 9 4
STD 3 3 1
JEV 1 0 0
FRI 1 1 8
WHV 0 0 1
LER 0 0 0
46 46 46
KLVO 24 18 25
LKVO 22 28 21







